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Rochester, New Hampshire

Granite State Business Park Water Main
Improvements
Bid Number 20-03

BIDDER'S NAME

DeFelice Corporation

D & Construction Co., Inc

Jameco Excavators, LLC

Northeast Earth Mechanics Inc.

N. Granese & Sons, Inc.

S.U.R. Construction, Inc.

TOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT ITEMS (1 THROUG

$1,213,211.65

$1,566,440.00

$1,619,595.00

$1,344,450.00

$1,525,310.00

$1,997,345.00
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